Datasheet

DPL 25-5 Pressure Plate

Item number: 0213139

Technical data

Description Unit
Material =
Weight, max. oz
Weight, min. oz
Diameter in
Length (C) in
Thread in

Face material -

Dimensional drawings

2 piab

Value
Rubber
0.39
0.39
0.98
0.51
M5
Rubber

0B
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